Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Fergie - (732541) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.13
2:30.09
2:30.45
2:30.46
2:31.57
2:31.82
2:32.35
2:32.77
2:34.42
2:36.00
2:38.58
2:39.79
2:40.25
2:40.62
2:45.65
2:47.36
2:51.99
2:52.62
2:54.89
2:55.61
2:59.29
3:07.61
3:11.24
3:13.22
3:13.38

3:19.50
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Date

05/11/16
11/12/16
20/11/16
07/11/15
01/03/15
01/03/15
16/10/16
15/11/14
06/12/15
30/11/14
16/03/14
11/05/14
16/03/14
12/04/14
02/11/13
07/04/13
04/03/13
04/03/13
24/1112
171112
21/10/112
05/02/12
01/04/12
19/11/11
05/02/12
23/10/11

Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015
Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
The Ernehale Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet
Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet
Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships
Worksop Dolphins Spring Qualifier
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

Venue

Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Sutton in Ashfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Leicester
Nottingham
Worksop
Nottingham
Nottingham
Leicester
Mansfield
Retford
Nottingham
Worksop
Mansfield
Nottingham

Retford
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Club Swam Under Level

Nova Cent'n 2
Sutton 4
Sutton 3

2

2

2
Nova Cent'n 2

3

4

4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.09
2:30.45
2:28.13
2:32.35
2:34.42
2:30.46
2:31.57
2:31.82
2:36.00
2:32.77
2:39.79
2:40.62
2:38.58
2:40.25
2:45.65
2:47.36
2:51.99
2:52.62
2:54.89
2:55.61
2:59.29
3:11.24
3:07.61
3:13.38
3:13.22
3:19.50
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Date

11/12/16
20/11/16
05/11/16
16/10/16
06/12/15
07/11/15
01/03/15
01/03/15
30/11/14
15/11/14
11/05/14
12/04/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
02/11/13
07/04/13
04/03/13
04/03/13
24/11112
1771112
21/10/12
01/04/12
05/02/12
05/02/12
19/11/11
23/10/11

Meet

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet
Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Worksop Dolphins Spring Qualifier
Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships
Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

Venue

Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Leicester
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Worksop
Nottingham
Nottingham
Leicester
Mansfield
Retford

Worksop
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield

Retford
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Sutton 4
Sutton 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2

4

2

2

2

4

3
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
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